11/8/2017 Shareholding Pattern

XPERIENCE THE NEW

m

Shareholding Pattern

TPIINDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421 Quarter ending :September 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 15 4,02,16,214 4,02,16,214 93.61 2,67,16,214 66.43 1,35,00,000
Group

(B) Public 6,869 27,47,256  27,47,256 6.39 0.00

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public

0.00 0.00

Grand Total 6,884 4,29,63,470 4,29,63,470 100.00 2,67,16,214 62.18 1,35,00,000

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=500421&qtrid=95.00&Flag=New

33.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.42

3,55,90,680

8,16,960

3,64,07,640

7


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

11/8/2017

A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
AVINASH
BHARAT PAREKH
BHARAT PAREKH

HASMUKH C
PAREKH (HUF)

B C PAREKH HUF
DARSHNA B
PAREKH

POOJA BHARAT
PAREKH

CHIMANLAL K
PAREKH HUF

CHIMANLAL
PAREKH

HASMUKH
PAREKH
LALITA PAREKH

SANJAY H
PAREKH

ASHA H PAREKH

Any Other
(specify)

OHM
PACKAGINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREEJI
EXPORTS PVT
LIMITED

TRILLION
INVESTMENT &
TRADING CO LTD

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 500421

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

TPIINDIA LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

12 3,75,02,097 3,75,02,097

1 37,600

1 3,56,71,989

1 50,560
1 15,200
1 60,060
1 44,800
1 12,000
1 64,960
1 12,63,488
1 1,80,000
1 70,240
1 31,200

3 27,114,117

1 5,90,680
1 14,57,677
1 6,65,760

37,600

3,56,71,989

50,560

15,200

60,060

44,800

12,000

64,960

12,63,488

1,80,000

70,240

31,200

27,14,117

5,90,680

14,57,677

6,65,760

15 4,02,16,214 4,02,16,214

15 4,02,16,214 4,02,16,214

0.00

87.29

0.09

83.03

0.12

0.04

0.03

0.15

2.94

0.42

0.16

0.07

1.37

3.39

1.55

93.61

0.00

93.61

2,40,02,097

37,600

2,21,71,989

50,560

15,200

60,060

44,800

12,000

64,960

12,63,488

1,80,000

70,240

31,200

27,114,117

5,90,680

14,57,677

6,65,760

2,67,16,214

2,67,16,214

0.00

64.00

100.00

62.16

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

66.43

0.00

66.43

0.00

36.00

1,35,00,000

0.00

37.84

1,35,00,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,35,00,000 33.57
0.00

1,35,00,000 33.57

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=500421&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017

3,50,00,000

3,50,00,000

5,90,680

5,90,680

3,55,90,680

3,55,90,680

7


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

11/8/2017 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

TPIINDIA LTD.
Scrip Code : 500421 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 1 240 240 0.00 240 0.00 0.00 240
Financial Institutions/

3 258900 2,58,900 0.60 2,58,900 0.60 0.00 1,000
Banks
Sub Total B1 4 259140 2,59,140 0.60 2,59,140 0.60 0.00 1,240

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital 6783 2387926 23,87,926 556 23,87,926 5.56 0.00 7,66,758
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

N CS registered with 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 0.00 100
Any Other (specify) 81 100090  1,00,090 0.23  1,00,090 0.23 0.00 48,862
Bodies Corporate 74 95624 95,624 022 95624 0.22 0.00 47,400
Clearing Members 3 1302 1,302 0.00 1,302 0.00 0.00 1,302
NRI — Non- Repat 1 160 160 0.00 160 0.00 0.00 160
NRI 3 3004 3,004 0.01 3,004 0.01 0.00

Sub Total B3 6865 2488116 24,88,116 579 24,88,116 579 0.00 8,15,720
B=B1+B2+B3 6869 2747256 27,47,256 6.39 27,47,256 6.39 0.00 8,16,960

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=500421&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017 11


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

11/8/2017 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

TPIINDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=500421&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017

7


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

11/8/2017 Shareholding Pattern

m

XFPERIEMCE THE MNEW

Shareholding Pattern

TPIINDIA LTD.
Scrip Code : 500421 Quarter ending : September 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=500421&qtrid=95.00&CompName=TP1%20INDIA%20LTD.&QtrName=September...  1/1


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

