

Shareholding Pattern

TPI INDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421

Quarter ending :September 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
shareholder	shareholders				No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	15	4,02,16,214	4,02,16,214	93.61	2,67,16,214	66.43	1,35,00,000	33.57	3,55,90,680
(B) Public	6,869	27,47,256	27,47,256	6.39		0.00		0.00	8,16,960
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,884	4,29,63,470	4,29,63,470	100.00	2,67,16,214	62.18	1,35,00,000	31.42	3,64,07,640

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

TPI INDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421

Quarter Ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of pledged or o encumb	otherwise	Number of equity shares
shareholder	shareholders	equity shares held			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	3,75,02,097	3,75,02,097	87.29	2,40,02,097	64.00	1,35,00,000	36.00	3,50,00,000
AVINASH BHARAT PAREKH	1	37,600	37,600	0.09	37,600	100.00		0.00	
BHARAT PAREKH	1	3,56,71,989	3,56,71,989	83.03	2,21,71,989	62.16	1,35,00,000	37.84	3,50,00,000
HASMUKH C PAREKH (HUF)	1	50,560	50,560	0.12	50,560	100.00		0.00	
B C PAREKH HUF	1	15,200	15,200	0.04	15,200	100.00		0.00	
DARSHNA B PAREKH	1	60,060	60,060	0.14	60,060	100.00		0.00	
POOJA BHARAT PAREKH	1	44,800	44,800	0.10	44,800	100.00		0.00	
CHIMANLAL K PAREKH HUF	1	12,000	12,000	0.03	12,000	100.00		0.00	
CHIMANLAL PAREKH	1	64,960	64,960	0.15	64,960	100.00		0.00	
HASMUKH PAREKH	1	12,63,488	12,63,488	2.94	12,63,488	100.00		0.00	
LALITA PAREKH	1	1,80,000	1,80,000	0.42	1,80,000	100.00		0.00	
SANJAY H PAREKH	1	70,240	70,240	0.16	70,240	100.00		0.00	
ASHA H PAREKH	1	31,200	31,200	0.07	31,200	100.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)	3	27,14,117	27,14,117	6.32	27,14,117	100.00		0.00	5,90,680
OHM PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	5,90,680	5,90,680	1.37	5,90,680	100.00		0.00	5,90,680
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED	1	14,57,677	14,57,677	3.39	14,57,677	100.00		0.00	
TRILLION INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD	1	6,65,760	6,65,760	1.55	6,65,760	100.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1	15	4,02,16,214	4,02,16,214	93.61	2,67,16,214	66.43	1,35,00,000	33.57	3,55,90,680
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	15	4,02,16,214	4,02,16,214	93.61	2,67,16,214	66.43	1,35,00,000	33.57	3,55,90,680



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

TPI INDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421

Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of Locked in shares As a % No. of total (a) Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	240	240	0.00	240	0.00	0.00	240
Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	258900	2,58,900	0.60	2,58,900	0.60	0.00	1,000
Sub Total B1	4	259140	2,59,140	0.60	2,59,140	0.60	0.00	1,240
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	6783	2387926	23,87,926	5.56	23,87,926	5.56	0.00	7,66,758
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	0.00	100
Any Other (specify)	81	100090	1,00,090	0.23	1,00,090	0.23	0.00	48,862
Bodies Corporate	74	95624	95,624	0.22	95,624	0.22	0.00	47,400
Clearing Members	3	1302	1,302	0.00	1,302	0.00	0.00	1,302
NRI – Non- Repat	1	160	160	0.00	160	0.00	0.00	160
NRI	3	3004	3,004	0.01	3,004	0.01	0.00	
Sub Total B3	6865	2488116	24,88,116	5.79	24,88,116	5.79	0.00	8,15,720
B=B1+B2+B3	6869	2747256	27,47,256	6.39	27,47,256	6.39	0.00	8,16,960

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

 Note

 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

TPI INDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421

Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Lo	umber of ocked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)	
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00		

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

TPI INDIA LTD.

Scrip Code : 500421

Quarter ending : September 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL